
Management reserves all rights to make changes to promotion without prior notice.

IT’S GOOD TO B CONNECTEDSM  ı  BConnectedOnline.com

     Football 
Specials

Specials available during Pro Football Games
only on Thursdays, Sundays, & Mondays

SCHEDULE
Monday, September 21 • 5:15pm
Sunday, October 4 • 1:25pm
(Opening at 1:00pm)

Sunday October 25 • 5:20pm
Sunday, November 8 • 1:05pm 
(Opening at 1:00pm)

Sunday, November 15 • 1:05pm  
(Opening at 1:00pm)

Sunday, November 22 • 5:20pm
Sunday, December 13 • 1:05pm 
(Opening at 1:00pm)

Thursday, December 17 • 5:20pm
Sunday, December 27 • TBD
Sunday, January 3 • 1:25pm  
(Opening at 1:00pm)

come cheer on our new home team!
Showing the game with sound and raffle prizes!

Extended social until end 
of 3rd quarter

$5 
16OZ COORS LIGHT
HOP VALLEY BUBBLE STASH    
OR MODELO

(Receive one raffle ticket with each beer purchase)

Raffling prizes at the end of each game.


